
Todd Stenhjem Jim Schlieman

Don Zimney Brady Kellerman

Tom Hoglund Brian Robertson

Mark Stengrim Mike Opheim

Brad Quast Aaron Meuhlberg

Bryan Larson Danny Schroeder

Cam Neitzel Brock Sandstrom

Brad Ventsch Corbin Lee

Gary Ottesen Derek Jacobson

Darin Eller Brad Binford

Tom Klapp Curtis Byrne

John Hollister Kevin McMaster

Kayden Mark

Chase Kemmer LONG DRIVE #1 Jake Hendrickson

Caleb Makeoff LONG PUTT #2 Elvin Loebrick

CLOSEST TO PIN #5 Corbin Lee

Erik Stromberg LONG PUTT #9 Elvin Loebrick

Mark Hendrickson

Jake Hendrickson Cam Neitzel

Josh Zikmund Brad Ventsch

Mikah Gallagher Gary Ottesen

Jerry Mattson Todd Stenhjem

Michael Olson Don Zimney

Ashley Otteson Tom Hoglund

Tyler Andel Brock Sandstrom

David Oliver Corbin Lee

Jarred Norton Derek Jacobson

Nate Brastl

Pete Vacha

Meredith Wagner

Randy Rusch

Brian King

Ian Howard
Christian Young

Curtis Brown

Jake Lafferty

Noah Bateson

Wyatt Sylling

Blake Theuer

Colby Weshnedski

4th Place 75
$60.00 

$20PP

$90.00 

$30PP

65
$90.00 

$30PP

2nd Place(T) 68

2nd Place(T)

$270.00 

$90PP

$90.00 

$30PP

$165.00 

$55PP

1st Place 64
$270.00 

$90PP

652nd Place(T)

$192.00 - $64PP
Eagle #3 - Rd. 2 

Eagle #9 - Rd. 2

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

Eagle #2 - Rd. 1 $96.00 - $32PP

3-Person Scramble

1st Flight

2nd Flight

Tournament Results

COURSE CONTESTS

July 12th, 2025

1st Place

SKINS

2nd Place 61

57
$270.00 

$90PP

3rd Place(T) 63
$36.00 

$12PP

68

3rd Flight

2nd Place(T)

3rd Place(T) 63
$36.00 

$12PP

3rd Place(T) 63
$36.00 

$12PP

2nd Place(T) 65
$90.00 

$30PP

$90.00 

$30PP

1st Place 66

2nd Place(T) 68
$90.00 

$30PP

4th Flight

1st Place(T) 71
$216.00 

$72PP

1st Place(T) 71
$216.00 

$72PP

3rd Place 73
$105.00 

$35PP

Birdie #5 - Rd. 2 $96.00 - $32PP

ALL WINNERS ARE PAID OUT IN LCC MERCHANDISE 

VOUCHERS. CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL WINNERS & 

THANKS TO ALL THAT PARTICIPATED!!!


