

Tournament Results

3-Person Scramble

July 12th, 2025

			July	.2023			
1st Flight		4th Flight					
1st Place	Todd Stenhjem	57	\$270.00 \$90PP	1st Place(T)	Jim Schlieman	71	¢216.00
	Don Zimney				Brady Kellerman		\$216.00 \$72PP
	Tom Hoglund				Brian Robertson		372FF
2nd Place	Mark Stengrim	61	\$165.00 \$55PP	1st Place(T)	Mike Opheim	71	\$216.00 \$72PP
	Brad Quast				Aaron Meuhlberg		
	Bryan Larson				Danny Schroeder		
3rd Place(T)	Cam Neitzel	63	\$36.00 \$12PP	3rd Place	Brock Sandstrom	73	\$105.00 \$35PP
	Brad Ventsch				Corbin Lee		
	Gary Ottesen	†			Derek Jacobson		
3rd Place(T)	Darin Eller	63	\$36.00 \$12PP	4th Place	Brad Binford	75	\$60.00 \$20PP
	Tom Klapp				Curtis Byrne		
	John Hollister				Kevin McMaster		
3rd Place(T)	Kayden Mark	63	\$36.00 \$12PP		COURSE CONTESTS		
	Chase Kemmer			LONG DRIVE #1	Jake Hendrickson	\$100.00	
	Caleb Makeoff			LONG PUTT #2	Elvin Loebrick		
	2nd Flight			CLOSEST TO PIN #5	Corbin Lee	\$100.00	
1st Place	T	64	Τ	LONG PUTT #9		\$100.00	
	Erik Stromberg		\$270.00 \$90PP	LONG POTT #9	Elvin Loebrick SKINS	\$100.00	
	Mark Hendrickson				T	l	
2nd Place(T)	Jake Hendrickson	65	\$90.00 \$30PP	Eagle #2 - Rd. 1	Cam Neitzel	\$96.00 - \$32PP	
	Josh Zikmund				Brad Ventsch	\$96.00	- \$32PP
	Mikah Gallagher	65			Gary Ottesen		
2nd Place(T)	Jerry Mattson		\$90.00 \$30PP	Eagle #3 - Rd. 2 Eagle #9 - Rd. 2	Todd Stenhjem	4	
	Michael Olson				Don Zimney	\$192.00 - \$64PP	
	Ashley Otteson	65			Tom Hoglund		
	Tyler Andel			Birdie #5 - Rd. 2	Brock Sandstrom		
2nd Place(T)	David Oliver	65	\$90.00 \$30PP		Corbin Lee	\$96.00 - \$32PP	
	Jarred Norton				Derek Jacobson		
	Nate Brastl						
3rd Flight							
1st Place	Pete Vacha	66	\$270.00 \$90PP				
	Meredith Wagner			ALL WINNERS ARE PAID OUT IN LCC MERCHANDISE VOUCHERS, CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL WINNERS &			
	Randy Rusch						
2nd Place(T)	Brian King	68	\$90.00 \$30PP				
	Ian Howard Christian Young						
	Curtis Brown		\$90.00 \$30PP				
2nd Place(T)	Jake Lafferty	68					EK2 &
'	Noah Bateson	1		THANKS TO ALL THAT PARTICIPATED!!!			
2nd Place(T)	Wyatt Sylling		\$90.00 \$30PP				
	Blake Theuer	68					
	Colby Weshnedski						